UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue

Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 681-6528

HOLD

FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES

OFFICE USE ONLY

OFFICE USE ONLY

OFFICE USE ONLY

OFFICE USE ONLY

| SERVICES" | InSite L | CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S): akeland (US 98/Carpenter's Way), LLC |
|---|-----------|---|
| Filing Evidence □ Plain/Confirmation Copy | | Type of Document ☐ Certificate of Status |
| ☑ Certified Copy | | □ Certificate of Good Standing = |
| | | □ Articles Only |
| Retrieval Reques Photocopy Certified Copy | <u>st</u> | □ All Charter Documents to Include Articles & Amendments □ □ Fictitious Name Certificate □ □ Ω |
| | | Other SET OF SERVICE |
| NEW FILINGS | - | AMENDMENTS SEE 2 |
| Profit | | Amendment |
| Non Profit | | Resignation of RA Officer/Director |
| Limited Liability | | Change of Registered Agent |
| Domestication | X | Dissolution/Withdrawal |
| Other | | Merger |
| | | 5000045548653 |
| OTHER FILINGS | | REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION ******55.00 *****55.00 |
| Annual Reports | | Foreign |
| Fictitious Name | | Limited Liability |
| Name Reservation | | Reinstatement |
| Reinstatement | | Trademark |
| _ | | Other |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| InSite Lakeland (U.S. 98/Carpenter's Way), L.L.C. | | | |
|---|-----------------|-------|--|
| (Name of limited liability company) | | | |
| (Jurisdiction of its organization) | | | |
| This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state. | | | |
| This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida. | r | · | |
| 1603 West Sixteenth Street (Mailing address) | | | |
| Oak Brook, Illinois 60523 (City/State/Zip) | | | |
| The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address. | | | |
| Signature of member or authorized representative of a member) | SECON | 3 | |
| Gerald J. Kostelny, Manager (Typed or printed name of signee) | AUG 24 MATT: 31 | FILED | |
| | | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00